Mini Power Wave
Single Phase, 500 to 2700 Watts
COMPACT EMERGENCY LIGHTING INVERTER
Mini Power Wave is the ideal emergency lighting solution,
designed to provide quality AC power to all lightings.
Mini Power Wave is self-contained with both inverter and
batteries in a single cabinet with smallest footprint.
O P T I O N A L  F E AT U R E S

MW2.7A2500T1 120/277 2103 "
MW2.7R2500T1 277/277 2103 "
ORDERING GUIDE
OnLine Power, Inc.  |  Los Angeles, CA  |  Tel. 1-800-227-8899  |  Fax: 1-323-721-3929  |  sales@onlinepower.com  |  www.onlinepower.com
© Copyright OnLine Power, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Specifications subject to change without prior notification.
105-OG-09-24
order number does not reflect model number. please consult factory.
Mini Power Wave
Example: MW-.50-A2500-S90-TVSS-LCR20A(3)-T1
PROJECT NAME :
REP / DISTRIBUTOR :
DATE :
ELECTRICAL DESIGNER / ENGINEER :
MW-
MW :
Mini Power Wave
MW
MODEL
SERIES
.50
.75
1.0
1.2
1.5
2.1
2.5
2.7
- 500W
- 750W
- 1000W
- 1250W
- 1500W
- 2100W
- 2500W
- 2700W
.50
WATTS
RATING
A2500 T1
PICK ANY:
Blank: Standard
Telephone Assisted
Start Up & Warranty
T1: Additional 4 hour
Training at Time of
Start Up
T2: Additional Training
Day up to 8 hours
WARRANTY
& SERVICESPICK ANY:
TVSS: Input Transient Voltage
Surge Suppressor (Class C)
LCR20A(#): Load Control Relay,
Single Flex Stud Mounting
(#): Qty
LCR20(#): Load Control Relay,
No Flex (#): Qty
MB: Maintenance Bypass Switch
X: Seismic Mounting
HS: Floor stand to support 2nd
unit on top of 1st unit.
TR: Thermal Runaway Gassing
Control without Battery
Disconnect (IFC 1206.2)
MONITORING:
PICK ONE ONLY
RS232: RS-232
SNMP: Remote Log Access
DCT: Dry Contact
USB: USB Port
OPTIONS
INPUT
A - 120V